
OCONTO FALLS GIRLS GOLF TOURNAMENT 
Lux-Casco In Out Total Oconto Falls In Out Total

1 Bowie Bredael 48 52 100 1 Taylor Miller 45 53 98

2 Morgan DeJardin 55 56 111 2 Olivia Wagner 65 61 126

3 Ashley Fameree 59 64 123 3 Mya Magnin 70 51 121

4 Reese Bandow 53 61 114 4 Ava Salcheider 60 64 124

5 Marissa Annoye 60 65 125 5 Brynn Hodkiewicz 59 59 118

Total 448 Total 463

Seymour In Out Total Pulaski In Out Total

1 Morgan Lewis 47 39 86 1 Breezy Urben 62 56 118

2 Heather Krause 41 44 85 2 Grace Melzer 58 62 120

3 Gillian Herrala 47 49 96 3 Morgan Schuh 56 57 113

4 Addy Gady 60 62 122 4 Brynlee Sturdivant 70 63 133

5 Alexis VandeCorput 69 69 138 5 Amelia Rasmussen 64 57 121

Total 389 Total 472

Marinette In Out Total West DePere In Out Total

1 Kennedy Polomis 50 61 111 1 Reece Osowkski 52 56 108

2 Regan Hermanson 51 53 104 2 Lydia Fullmer 53 52 105

3 Anna Marzahl 51 48 99 3 Sydney Reis 52 49 101

4 Kyle Vergara 64 62 126 4 Lillian Spry 53 73 126

5 0 5 Reid Corcoran 58 61 119

Total 440 Total 433



Wrightstown In Out Total Bonduel In Out Total

1 0 1 Gabi Krause 52 59 111

2 0 2 Raina Dworniczak 65 62 127

3 0 3 Kailea VanderLinden 56 57 113

4 0 4 Paige Wolf 74 64 138

5 0 5 Anna Beaumier 73 68 141

Total 0 Total 489

Shawano In Out Total Denmark In Out Total

1 Sophia Eggert 38 42 80 1 Katelyn Shedlosky 62 60 122

2 Braylyn Babino 49 45 94 2 Ashlyn Shultz 58 55 113

3 Alli Johnson 54 51 105 3 Whitney Derricks 57 58 115

4 Lily Glysch 55 58 113 4 0

5 Maddie Moesch 50 56 106 5 0
Total 385 Total N/C
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Team Score Medalists Score Team

1 Shawano 385 1 Sophia Eggert 38 42 80 shaw

2 Seymour 389 2 Heather Krause 41 44 85 sey

3 West DePere 433 3 Morgan Lewis 47 39 86 sey

4 Marinette 440 4 Braylyn Babino 49 45 94 shaw

5 Lux Casco 448 5 Gillian Herrala 47 49 96 sey

6 Oconto Falls 463 6 Taylor Miller 45 53 98 of

7 Pulaski 472 7 Anna Marzahl 51 48 99 mar

8 Bonduel 489 8 Bowie Bredael 48 52 100 lux

9 Denmark N/C 9 Sydney Reis 52 49 101 WD

10 Regan Hermanson 51 53 104 mar

11 Lydia Fullmer 53 52 105 WD

12 Alli Johnson 54 51 105 Shaw

Maddie Moesch 50 56 106

Reece Osowkski 52 56 108

Morgan DeJardin 55 56 111

Kennedy Polomis 50 61 111

Gabi Krause 52 59 111

Morgan Schuh 56 57 113

Kailea VanderLinden 56 57 113

Lily Glysch 55 58 113

Ashlyn Shultz 58 55 113

Reese Bandow 53 61 114

Whitney Derricks 57 58 115

Brynn Hodkiewicz 59 59 118



Breezy Urben 62 56 118

Reid Corcoran 58 61 119

Grace Melzer 58 62 120

Mya Magnin 70 51 121

Amelia Rasmussen 64 57 121

Addy Gady 60 62 122

Katelyn Shedlosky 62 60 122

Ashley Fameree 59 64 123

Ava Salcheider 60 64 124

Marissa Annoye 60 65 125

Olivia Wagner 65 61 126

Kyle Vergara 64 62 126

Lillian Spry 53 73 126

Raina Dworniczak 65 62 127
Brynlee Sturdivant 70 63 133
Alexis VandeCorput 69 69 138Paige Wolf 74 64 138
Anna Beaumier 73 68 141


